N Eemm==r—eee——-=—-

EUMEBORFBTFRAF, ELERAFDEXBHN, FEREEUINEER
SKILEA.

We reserve the right to modify or alter installation instructions, which is
not allowed to do any modification or alteration without formally notice.

Eeeeeeeee—-rrs

300-600mm

MpaBo M3MeHeHs M NepeMeHbl OTHOCUTCS K Hallen KoMnaHum, 6e3 nonyveHus
b o oT Hawen He Hal0 NPOBECTN U3MEHEHME U
nepemeHbl AaHHOW MHCTPYKLMM MO MOHTaXY.

Hak modifikasi dan perubahan adalah milik perusahaan kami, silakan jangan
ifikasi dan g keterangan p tanpainformasi resmi
perusahaan kami.

wi¥nianudnglunisdsudsoudlagdanisfadaiuainuuivan vinudl
dinlddaudasudlaniavindilaefi'ldfuayaia

543 w7 AVE 2 AL o & Al T4 Fust sl 4R
PERFEBI AR R S 8

Unsere Firma hat das Recht fiir Anderung und Abéderung. Ohne offizielle
Mitteilung von uns dndern Sie die Montageanweisung bittte nicht.

Full Motion Cantilever Mount
For screen sizes: 40"-75"
Max capacity: 45.5kg/100lbs
VESA: 300x200 ~600x400mm

.

Le droit de modifier et de changer mon entreprise, en I'absence d'une mise en
demeure de notre société, s'il vous plait de ne pas le modifier et de modifier les
instructions d'installation.

Tools required
cERTA

HEHEREEEFHEREE EEBE

El derecho de modificar y cambiar mi empresa, en ausencia de un
° To o | S use d requerin‘]iento de_nuestra_t’empresa, favor de no modificar y cambiar las
- - instrucciones de instalacién.

*Ucnonbsosahue e HDYMERIOE Q (M4X25) 4pcs m (M15X5X15) 4pcs BERUVEEQEMICOVTEEARHAICEL, EASUNLOERXE
e Narzedzia do montazu HEBHROEE, BAMIRAREEERVERTEAL,

o ea o 5 @ (M5X25)'4pcs “ (M8)-8pCS Het recht van wijziging en revisie behoort toe aan ons bedrijf. Zonder formele
° LEﬂf_rlag\] MA?gm aol?j mededeling van ons bedrijf, mag u de i iehandleiding niet wijzigen of
° = herschrijven.
*El uso de herramientas @ | (M6X25)-4pCS 0 é}m}) (M8X1 0)'8pCS | diritti di modifica e cambio appartengono alla nostra societa,si prega di non
° Het geerik van inStrumenten ;’(‘:rilglia(ir:lfa nostra:oltl:ieté. ¢ " o uninfor
e Der Einsatz von Werkzeugen ® \. (M8x25)-4pcs (K] (M6)-1pcs o sl 35580 0 s ] agm i i 45,01 e gy il G
e L'utilisation des outils R R -‘*‘*‘)‘X AR

Y ea odos direitos sobre as modificagoes e a alteragoes pertecem a nossa empresa,
oY o /ﬁ};ﬁ @ Ei%j ( \10X60)-5pCS nao faga nenhumas modificagoes e alteragdes desta instrugao de instalagdao sem
* Penggunaan alat-alat o (M10)-1pcs nossa notificagao formal.
= At Prod: iad do wpr d. i i tresci iz j instrukcji.
u‘JA\“ e‘ ‘. 6 ¢10mm N ( s4mm N ( ) e (M7 70)-5pCS W_szplkie prawa do zpr:??;vr&t:eégi inslrukcjis;r::aa;:rv:eirzflzlzp\?v;j!;::fél:l"s el
° L'uso di strumenti ‘m (M12)-1 cs oficjalnego zezwolenia.
e A utiIizagéo de ferramentas p Thay ddi va chinh stra thudc vé quyén ctia cong ty ching téi , néu chwa nhan
; ® (M15x8x10)-4pcs duoc thong bao chinh thirc tir cong ty ching tai , xin dirng thay déi chinh
. Cang cu bét buéc stra phan thuyét minh vé lap dat.
AN AN AN J \
a Marked 5 locations on wall ) Drill 5 holes at marked positions\ m ?Install 5 anchors into drilled tr;woles,r:hen”msltatﬂl 5 hext!ag\
screws throughn wall plate mounting
= holes and into anchors.

N
SN\

Drill 3 holes atmarked positions Install 3 hex lag screws through wall
plate mounting holes and into drilled holes.

) a Cables management )

Trunking cover

Tilt angles adjustment

+8°/-56°

Please scan the QR code as
below to get more installation
information.

Wires or cables




